MPN: PROHDMIOP8K60

Professional Fiber Optic HDMI 8K
Cable 50m

Vivolinks 8K Optical Fiber Cables are built for proffesional use to support the
most demanding environments and AV installations.

The fiber optic HDMI cables are made to deliver lossless audio and video signals
over long distances. The fiber optic technology ensures the most reliable
connection and is safe to use where EMI and RFI interferrence is present.

The Kevlar fibers in the cables makes the cables perfect for rough installation
environments. The Kevlar fibers are attached with lock rings in the connectors
of the HDMI cables and protects the cables even when pulled with high force in
cable runways, in walls and over ceilings.

Features:

HDMI 2.1

Supporting Resolutions up to 7680 x 4320 @ 60Hz
HDCP2.2 compliant

Supports ARC

Supports HDMI Ethernet Channel and 3D

Tensile Strength (Pull resistance): 20 kg.

Supports Audio and Video at 48 Gigabit per second
Supports HDMI Ethernet Channel and 3D

Power consumption only 0,7W

Fully HDCP2.2 Compliant

Gold Plated HDMI Connector Pins

Kevlar Fiber inside for extreme strength over long distances

Supports BK@60Hz and 4K@120Hz

Supports ARC
Specifications
Features Cable jacket material Low smoke zero halogen (LSZH)
Cable length 60 m
Connector 1 HDMI
Connector 1 gender Male

Connector 2 HDMI

VIVOOLINK"

PROFESSIONAL AV SOLUTIONS




Features

Vendor information

Connector 2 gender
HDMI version
Maximum resolution

Product colour

Brand Name

Warranty

Male
21
7680 x 4320 pixels

Black

Vivolink

12 Year(s)

VIVOOLINK"

PROFESSIONAL AV SOLUTIONS



VIVOOLINK'

PROFESSIONAL AV SOLUTIONS

Other products in this series

7.5
10.0
15.0
20.0
30.0
40.0
50.0
60.0
70.0
80.0
90.0
100.0

Please note that specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

PROHDMIOP8K7.5
PROHDMIOP8KI10
PROHDMIOPS8KI5
PROHDMIOP8K20
PROHDMIOP8K30
PROHDMIOP8K40
PROHDMIOP8KS50
PROHDMIOP8KGE0
PROHDMIOP8K70
PROHDMIOP8K80
PROHDMIOP8K90
PROHDMIOP8K100

2025-09-0215:42



