

MPN: PROHDMIOP8K60

Professional Fiber Optic HDMI 8K Cable 50m

Vivolinks 8K Optical Fiber Cables are built for proffesional use to support the most demanding environments and AV installations.

The fiber optic HDMI cables are made to deliver lossless audio and video signals over long distances. The fiber optic technology ensures the most reliable connection and is safe to use where EMI and RFI interference is present.



The Kevlar fibers in the cables makes the cables perfect for rough installation environments. The Kevlar fibers are attached with lock rings in the connectors of the HDMI cables and protects the cables even when pulled with high force in cable runways, in walls and over ceilings.

Features:

HDMI 2.1

Supporting Resolutions up to 7680 x 4320 @ 60Hz

HDCP2.2 compliant

Supports ARC

Supports HDMI Ethernet Channel and 3D

Tensile Strength (Pull resistance): 20 kg.

- Supports Audio and Video at 48 Gigabit per second
- Supports HDMI Ethernet Channel and 3D
- Power consumption only 0,7W
- Fully HDCP2.2 Compliant
- Gold Plated HDMI Connector Pins
- Kevlar Fiber inside for extreme strength over long distances
- Supports 8K@60Hz and 4K@120Hz
- Supports ARC

Specifications

Features

Cable jacket material	Low smoke zero halogen (LSZH)	
Cable length	60 m	
Connector 1	HDMI	
Connector 1 gender	Male	
Connector 2	HDMI	



Features	Connector 2 gender	Male
	HDMI version	2.1
	Maximum resolution	7680 x 4320 pixels
	Product colour	Black
Vendor information	Brand Name	Vivolink
	Warranty	12 Year(s)



Other products in this series

Cable length	
7.5	PROHDMIOP8K7.5
10.0	PROHDMIOP8K10
15.0	PROHDMIOP8K15
20.0	PROHDMIOP8K20
30.0	PROHDMIOP8K30
40.0	PROHDMIOP8K40
50.0	PROHDMIOP8K50
60.0	PROHDMIOP8K60
70.0	PROHDMIOP8K70
80.0	PROHDMIOP8K80
90.0	PROHDMIOP8K90
100.0	PROHDMIOP8K100